
1:00:00

From To Av. Speed Partial time Total time From To Av. Speed Partial time Total time
km km km/h h:mm:ss h:mm:ss km km km/h h:mm:ss h:mm:ss

0,000 0,601 40,0 0:00:54,1 0:00:54,1 0,000 2,936 49,9 0:03:31,8 0:03:31,8
0,601 0,802 30,0 0:00:24,1 0:01:18,2 2,936 5,064 45,0 0:02:50,2 0:06:22,1
0,802 4,162 45,0 0:04:28,8 0:05:47,0 5,064 12,180 49,9 0:08:33,4 0:14:55,4
4,162 11,779 49,9 0:09:09,5 0:14:56,5 12,180 14,327 44,0 0:02:55,7 0:17:51,1

14,327 14,901 30,0 0:01:08,9 0:19:00,0
14,901 17,071 44,0 0:02:57,5 0:21:57,5

From To Av. Speed Partial time Total time 17,071 17,451 30,0 0:00:45,6 0:22:43,1
km km km/h h:mm:ss h:mm:ss 17,451 25,222 44,0 0:10:35,8 0:33:18,9

0,000 0,350 40,0 0:00:31,5 0:00:31,5 25,222 25,787 30,0 0:01:07,8 0:34:26,7
0,350 3,744 49,9 0:04:04,9 0:04:36,4 25,787 26,735 48,0 0:01:11,1 0:35:37,8
3,744 7,057 43,0 0:04:37,4 0:09:13,7
7,057 11,720 47,0 0:05:57,2 0:15:10,9

11,720 12,015 35,0 0:00:30,3 0:15:41,2 From To Av. Speed Partial time Total time

12,015 18,101 48,0 0:07:36,4 0:23:17,7 km km km/h h:mm:ss h:mm:ss

18,101 18,931 40,0 0:01:14,7 0:24:32,4 0,000 2,294 46,0 0:02:59,5 0:02:59,5
18,931 21,285 48,0 0:02:56,5 0:27:28,9 2,294 6,590 49,9 0:05:09,9 0:08:09,5
21,285 22,235 35,0 0:01:37,7 0:29:06,6 6,590 7,804 45,0 0:01:37,1 0:09:46,6
22,235 24,318 48,0 0:02:36,2 0:31:42,9 7,804 8,038 30,0 0:00:28,1 0:10:14,7
24,318 28,192 40,0 0:05:48,7 0:37:31,5 8,038 12,039 46,0 0:05:13,1 0:15:27,8
28,192 33,165 48,0 0:06:13,0 0:43:44,5 12,039 14,057 49,0 0:02:28,3 0:17:56,0
33,165 33,780 30,0 0:01:13,8 0:44:58,3 14,057 14,407 40,0 0:00:31,5 0:18:27,5
33,780 38,660 47,0 0:06:13,8 0:51:12,1 14,407 18,758 46,0 0:05:40,5 0:24:08,1
38,660 39,045 30,0 0:00:46,2 0:51:58,3 18,758 18,999 30,0 0:00:28,9 0:24:37,0
39,045 43,340 40,0 0:06:26,6 0:58:24,8 18,999 21,800 48,0 0:03:30,1 0:28:07,1
43,340 46,465 49,9 0:03:45,5 1:02:10,3 21,800 22,712 30,0 0:01:49,4 0:29:56,5

22,712 26,691 46,0 0:05:11,4 0:35:07,9
26,691 31,356 49,9 0:05:36,6 0:40:44,4

From To Av. Speed Partial time Total time 31,356 31,667 30,0 0:00:37,3 0:41:21,8
km km km/h h:mm:ss h:mm:ss 31,667 36,741 40,0 0:07:36,7 0:48:58,4

0,000 0,553 35,0 0:00:56,9 0:00:56,9 36,741 37,896 30,0 0:02:18,6 0:51:17,0
0,553 1,921 49,9 0:01:38,7 0:02:35,6
1,921 6,375 46,0 0:05:48,6 0:08:24,1
6,375 13,987 49,9 0:09:09,2 0:17:33,3 From To Av. Speed Partial time Total time

km km km/h h:mm:ss h:mm:ss

0,000 3,103 40,0 0:04:39,3 0:04:39,3
From To Av. Speed Partial time Total time 3,103 8,323 49,9 0:06:16,6 0:10:55,9

km km km/h h:mm:ss h:mm:ss

0,000 0,179 30,0 0:00:21,5 0:00:21,5
0,179 4,192 43,0 0:05:36,0 0:05:57,5 From To Av. Speed Partial time Total time

4,192 10,690 46,0 0:08:28,5 0:14:26,0 km km km/h h:mm:ss h:mm:ss

10,690 10,926 30,0 0:00:28,3 0:14:54,3 0,000 0,601 40,0 0:00:54,1 0:00:54,1
10,926 13,425 48,0 0:03:07,4 0:18:01,7 0,601 0,802 30,0 0:00:24,1 0:01:18,2
13,425 14,112 40,0 0:01:01,8 0:19:03,6 0,802 7,103 45,0 0:08:24,1 0:09:42,3
14,112 21,000 49,9 0:08:16,9 0:27:20,5 7,103 8,503 40,0 0:02:06,0 0:11:48,3

From To Av. Speed Partial time Total time From To Av. Speed Partial time Total time
km km km/h h:mm:ss h:mm:ss km km km/h h:mm:ss h:mm:ss

0,000 0,933 48,0 0:01:10,0 0:01:10,0 0,000 2,366 45,0 0:03:09,3 0:03:09,3
0,933 3,299 40,0 0:03:32,9 0:04:42,9 2,366 3,390 30,0 0:02:02,9 0:05:12,2
3,299 6,436 45,0 0:04:11,0 0:08:53,9 3,390 7,517 47,0 0:05:16,1 0:10:28,3
6,436 11,720 47,0 0:06:44,7 0:15:38,6

From To Av. Speed Partial time Total time
From To Av. Speed Partial time Total time km km km/h h:mm:ss h:mm:ss

km km km/h h:mm:ss h:mm:ss 0,000 13,599 49,9 0:16:21,1 0:16:21,1
0,000 12,180 46,0 0:15:53,2 0:15:53,2

12,180 13,516 40,0 0:02:00,2 0:17:53,5
13,516 26,157 46,0 0:16:29,3 0:34:22,8

From To Av. Speed Partial time Total time
km km km/h h:mm:ss h:mm:ss

0,000 1,338 40,0 0:02:00,4 0:02:00,4
1,338 11,065 49,9 0:11:41,7 0:13:42,2
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